The audit for East Budleigh Parish Council for the year ended 31 March 2022 has been completed and the accounts have been published

The Annual Governance & Accountability Return is available for inspection by any local government on application to: The Clerk 01395 489155 or cleakr@eastbudleigh-pc.gov.uk or on the website www.eastbudleigh.org.uk

Copies will be provided to any person on payment of £1 for each copy of the Annual Governance & Accountability Return

Announcement made by The Clerk to the Council

30th September 2022

The audit for East Budleigh Parish Council for the year ended 31 March 2022 has been completed and the accounts have been published

The Annual Governance & Accountability Return is available for inspection by any local government on application to: The Clerk 01395 489155 or cleakr@eastbudleigh-pc.gov.uk or on the website www.eastbudleigh.org.uk

Copies will be provided to any person on payment of £1 for each copy of the Annual Governance & Accountability Return

Announcement made by The Clerk to the Council

30th September 2022

The audit for East Budleigh Parish Council for the year ended 31 March 2022 has been completed and the accounts have been published

The Annual Governance & Accountability Return is available for inspection by any local government on application to: The Clerk 01395 489155 or cleakr@eastbudleigh-pc.gov.uk or on the website www.eastbudleigh.org.uk

Copies will be provided to any person on payment of £1 for each copy of the Annual Governance & Accountability Return

Announcement made by The Clerk to the Council

30th September 2022

The audit for East Budleigh Parish Council for the year ended 31 March 2022 has been completed and the accounts have been published

The Annual Governance & Accountability Return is available for inspection by any local government on application to: The Clerk 01395 489155 or cleakr@eastbudleigh-pc.gov.uk or on the website www.eastbudleigh.org.uk

Copies will be provided to any person on payment of £1 for each copy of the Annual Governance & Accountability Return

Announcement made by The Clerk to the Council

30th September 2022